	Engineer's Estimate				
Item number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Construction Engineering	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
2	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	Clearing of Right of Way	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	Excavation, Common	84	CYS	\$60.00	\$5,040.00
5	Stormwater Management Budget	10800	DOL	\$1.00	\$10,800.00
6	Stormwater Management Implementation	1	LS	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00
7	Structure Backfill, Type 1	194	CYS	\$50.00	\$9,700.00
8	Dense Graded Subbase	28	CYS	\$50.00	\$1,400.00
9	HMA Patching, Full Depth, Type B	24	TON	\$150.00	\$3,600.00
10	Sidewalk, Concrete	743	SYS	\$65.00	\$48,295.00
11	Curb Ramp, Concrete	94	SYS	\$135.00	\$12,690.00
12	Detectable Warning Surfaces	31	SYS	\$200.00	\$6,200.00
13	Curb, Concrete	43	LFT	\$35.00	\$1,505.00
14	Curb and Gutter, Concrete	97	LFT	\$35.00	\$3,395.00
15	PCCP for Approaches, 6 IN	165	SYS	\$65.00	\$10,725.00
16	Mob and Demob for Seeding	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00
17	Mulched Seeding, U	1323	SYS	\$10.00	\$13,230.00
18	Pipe, Type 2, Circular, 12 IN	390	LFT	\$50.00	\$19,500.00
19	Cap, Existing Pipe	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
20	Manhole, D4	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
21	Nyloplast Catch Basin, 18"	18	EA	\$1,750.00	\$31,500.00
22	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
23	Construction Sign, A	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00
24	Construction Sign, B	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00
25	Sign, Sheet, Relocate	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00
26	Sign, Sheet, with Legend, 0.080" Thickness	16.5	SFT	\$20.00	\$330.00
27	Solar Power Flashing Beacon Assembly	20.0	EA	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
28	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Crosswalk Line, White, 24 IN	222	LFT	\$15.00	\$3,330.00
29	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, White, 24 IN	47	LFT	\$10.00	\$470.00
30	Hybrid Ditch, Up to 5FT Depth	321	LFT	\$120.00	\$38,520.00
31	Hybrid Ditch, Greater than 5 FT Depth	211	LFT	\$140.00	\$29,540.00
51			Subtotal		\$317,420.00
				ontingency	\$0.00
	Total			\$317,420.00	
	ADD ALTERNATE #1	Ļ		lota	<i>4017)</i> 420100
32	Excavation, Common, Undistributed	5	CYS	\$60.00	\$300.00
33	Compacted Aggregate, No 53, Undistributed	5	CYS	\$50.00	\$250.00
34	Raised Crosswalk	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
35	Road Closure Sign Assembly	5	EA	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
36	Detour Route Marker Assembly	16	EA	\$300.00	\$4,800.00
37	Barricade, III-A	48	EA	\$20.00	\$960.00
38	Barricade, III-B	72	LFT	\$20.00	\$1,440.00
50	Transverse Marking, Pre-Formed Plastic, Crosswalk Line, White, 24		/2 LF1	ş20.00	\$1,440.00
39	IN	60	LFT	\$12.00	\$720.00
40	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Crosswalk Line, White, 24 IN	-60	LFT	\$15.00	-\$900.00
			Subtotal		\$334,770.00
				ontingency	\$0.00
			Total		\$334,770.00

## Town of Meridian Hills - 75th Street Sidewalk Phase 1 Engineer's Estimate